
 

Results Day 5 Finals 18 April 2015                                                                                 Page 1 
EYOF: European Youth Olympics.  EG: European Games. 

 

 

 

EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls Junior EYOF 400m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   4:51.58  + 0.63 780  
 50m    31.34 100m  1:05.53 150m  1:41.57 200m  2:18.97 250m  3:01.17 300m  3:44.00 350m  4:18.19 400m  4:51.58 
    31.34    34.19    36.04    37.40    42.20    42.83    34.19    33.39 
2. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   4:56.65  + 0.65 740  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:45.65 200m  2:23.95 250m  3:07.06 300m  3:50.76 350m  4:24.67 400m  4:56.65 
    31.12    35.67    38.86    38.30    43.11    43.70    33.91    31.98 
3. Sophia Wilson (01) Guildford Ct   4:56.66  + 0.76 740  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:08.70 150m  1:45.62 200m  2:23.12 250m  3:05.20 300m  3:48.59 350m  4:23.33 400m  4:56.66 
    31.75    36.95    36.92    37.50    42.08    43.39    34.74    33.33 
4. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   5:01.10  + 0.68 708  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:08.37 150m  1:47.82 200m  2:25.72 250m  3:08.66 300m  3:52.30 350m  4:27.97 400m  5:01.10 
    31.21    37.16    39.45    37.90    42.94    43.64    35.67    33.13 
5. Niamh Hofland (02) Royal Wolv   5:01.30  + 0.72 707  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:11.34 150m  1:48.63 200m  2:26.58 250m  3:10.33 300m  3:54.28 350m  4:29.03 400m  5:01.30 
    32.47    38.87    37.29    37.95    43.75    43.95    34.75    32.27 
6. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   5:07.21  + 0.70 667  
 50m    32.37 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:49.95 200m  2:29.15 250m  3:14.25 300m  3:59.72 350m  4:34.09 400m  5:07.21 
    32.37    37.41    40.17    39.20    45.10    45.47    34.37    33.12 
7. Kiera Henley (01) Stockport Mo   5:09.04  + 0.66 655  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:09.82 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:31.54 250m  3:16.02 300m  4:00.36 350m  4:35.50 400m  5:09.04 
    31.99    37.83    41.22    40.50    44.48    44.34    35.14    33.54 
8. Lily Wood (02) Co Birm'ham   5:09.22  + 0.72 654  
 50m    32.57 100m  1:10.68 150m  1:49.69 200m  2:28.63 250m  3:13.09 300m  3:59.00 350m  4:34.77 400m  5:09.22 
    32.57    38.11    39.01    38.94    44.46    45.91    35.77    34.45 
 
 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Girls Junior EG 400m IM             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Abbie Wood (99) Derventio   4:50.58  + 0.79 788  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:04.52 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:22.69 250m  3:02.83 300m  3:43.05 350m  4:17.25 400m  4:50.58 
    30.13    34.39    39.55    38.62    40.14    40.22    34.20    33.33 
2. Tazmin Pugh (00) Ellesmere Co   4:53.24  + 0.70 767  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:05.51 150m  1:42.81 200m  2:19.06 250m  3:03.03 300m  3:47.79 350m  4:21.48 400m  4:53.24 
    30.53    34.98    37.30    36.25    43.97    44.76    33.69    31.76 
3. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   4:53.72  + 0.65 763  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:44.36 200m  2:21.72 250m  3:05.33 300m  3:49.04 350m  4:22.12 400m  4:53.72 
    30.94    35.25    38.17    37.36    43.61    43.71    33.08    31.60 
4. Kate Macphee (99) Newcastle   4:57.11  + 0.73 737  
 50m    31.94 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:47.94 200m  2:26.04 250m  3:08.20 300m  3:50.61 350m  4:24.31 400m  4:57.11 
    31.94    36.78    39.22    38.10    42.16    42.41    33.70    32.80 
5. Niamh McDonagh (99) Bo Stockton   4:59.14  + 0.82 722  
 50m    31.41 100m  1:08.12 150m  1:46.45 200m  2:25.02 250m  3:07.65 300m  3:50.90 350m  4:25.64 400m  4:59.14 
    31.41    36.71    38.33    38.57    42.63    43.25    34.74    33.50 
6. Amy Bell (00) Co Sheffield   4:59.63  + 0.67 719  
 50m    31.90 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:46.76 200m  2:26.33 250m  3:07.31 300m  3:50.58 350m  4:25.71 400m  4:59.63 
    31.90    36.43    38.43    39.57    40.98    43.27    35.13    33.92 
7. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct   5:03.19  + 0.70 693  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:10.80 150m  1:48.88 200m  2:26.92 250m  3:09.68 300m  3:52.38 350m  4:28.48 400m  5:03.19 
    32.01    38.79    38.08    38.04    42.76    42.70    36.10    34.71 
8. Molly Roodhouse (99) Stockport Mo   5:03.89  + 0.66 689  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:08.34 150m  1:47.85 200m  2:27.72 250m  3:09.52 300m  3:53.79 350m  4:29.49 400m  5:03.89 
    31.86    36.48    39.51    39.87    41.80    44.27    35.70    34.40 
  



 

Results Day 5 Finals 18 April 2015                                                                                 Page 2 
EYOF: European Youth Olympics.  EG: European Games. 

 

 

 
 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch   4:32.16  + 0.66 959  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:36.83 200m  2:11.43 250m  2:49.59 300m  3:28.59 350m  4:00.75 400m  4:32.16 
    29.63    32.79    34.41    34.60    38.16    39.00    32.16    31.41 
2. Aimee Willmott (93) London Aquat   4:33.66  + 0.73 943  
 50m    29.97 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:13.10 250m  2:51.42 300m  3:30.10 350m  4:02.65 400m  4:33.66 
    29.97    33.51    35.38    34.24    38.32    38.68    32.55    31.01 
3. Rosie Rudin (98) Nova Cent'n   4:41.76  + 0.76 864  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:04.91 150m  1:38.63 200m  2:12.11 250m  2:53.50 300m  3:35.30 350m  4:08.61 400m  4:41.76 
    31.04    33.87    33.72    33.48    41.39    41.80    33.31    33.15 
4. Georgia Coates (99) Co Leeds   4:46.66  + 0.77 821  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:06.16 150m  1:44.04 200m  2:21.39 250m  3:01.69 300m  3:42.32 350m  4:14.51 400m  4:46.66 
    30.65    35.51    37.88    37.35    40.30    40.63    32.19    32.15 
5. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   4:47.53  + 0.74 813  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:05.78 150m  1:43.20 200m  2:20.00 250m  3:01.75 300m  3:43.96 350m  4:16.82 400m  4:47.53 
    30.47    35.31    37.42    36.80    41.75    42.21    32.86    30.71 
6. Lucy McKenzie (97) Stockport Mo   4:47.94  + 0.70 810  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:06.53 150m  1:42.91 200m  2:19.00 250m  3:00.76 300m  3:42.93 350m  4:16.45 400m  4:47.94 
    30.77    35.76    36.38    36.09    41.76    42.17    33.52    31.49 
7. Orla Adams (95) Garioch   4:51.96  + 0.70 777  
 50m    31.17 100m  1:07.39 150m  1:44.73 200m  2:21.77 250m  3:03.70 300m  3:46.23 350m  4:19.18 400m  4:51.96 
    31.17    36.22    37.34    37.04    41.93    42.53    32.95    32.78 
8. Amber Keegan (97) Nova Cent'n   4:53.82  + 0.68 762  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:06.90 150m  1:44.54 200m  2:21.43 250m  3:04.25 300m  3:46.71 350m  4:20.78 400m  4:53.82 
    32.15    34.75    37.64    36.89    42.82    42.46    34.07    33.04 
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EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Boys Junior EYOF 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jamie O'Connor (99) Thanet Swim   1:52.58  + 0.72 743     26.77    55.00  1:23.50 
2. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   1:53.34  + 0.73 728     26.46    55.12 - 
3. William Cole (99) Soundwell   1:54.18  + 0.67 712     26.74    56.14  1:25.86 
4. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield   1:54.56  + 0.68 705     26.12    55.26  1:25.26 
5. Charlie Humphries (99) Nova Cent'n   1:54.61  + 0.76 704     27.17    56.73  1:25.79 
6. Daniel Leigh (99) Co Peterboro   1:54.66  + 0.73 703     26.58    55.74  1:25.60 
6. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo   1:54.66  + 0.69 703     26.82    55.76  1:25.30 
8. Luke Turley (00) Hatfield   1:56.29  + 0.73 674     27.48    57.11  1:26.83 
 
 

EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens Junior EG 200m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Cameron Kurle (97) Millfield   1:49.54  + 0.68 807     26.01    54.14  1:22.42 
2. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees   1:49.90  + 0.61 799     25.89    53.87  1:22.18 
3. Martyn Walton (97) Hatfield   1:50.09  + 0.68 795     26.02    54.21  1:22.52 
4. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford   1:52.39  + 0.70 747     26.05    55.14  1:23.98 
5. Thomas Atkinson (98) Co Sheffield   1:52.66  + 0.67 742     26.29    54.89  1:24.34 
6. Regan Lloyd (97) teamipswich   1:53.33  + 0.84 729     26.49    55.60  1:24.15 
7. Suleman Butt (97) Aberdeen   1:53.44  + 0.67 726     25.96    54.66  1:24.35 
8. Thomas Kingham (98) Millfield   1:53.50  + 0.70 725     26.17    55.10  1:24.40 
 
 
 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens Open 200m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James Guy (95) Millfield   1:46.32  + 0.66 882     24.75    51.93  1:19.38 
2. Robert Renwick (88) UniOfStirl   1:46.64  + 0.67 875     25.31    52.33  1:19.72 
3. Calum Jarvis (92) Bath Univ   1:46.65  + 0.71 874     25.13    52.58  1:20.22 
4. Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield   1:47.10  + 0.76 863     25.17    52.16  1:19.89 
5. Stephen Milne (94) Perth City   1:47.76  + 0.71 848     25.28    52.86  1:20.47 
6. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl   1:48.33  + 0.67 834     25.54    52.79  1:20.74 
7. Daniel Wallace (93) Warrender Ba   1:48.56  + 0.71 829     25.02    52.04  1:19.87 
8. Lewis Coleman (92) Bath Univ   1:52.46  + 0.68 746     25.90    54.57  1:23.22 
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EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls Junior EYOF 200m Backstroke   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Sophie Hobbah (01) Co Leeds   2:15.74  + 0.66 763     32.25  1:06.65  1:41.55 
2. Lily Boseley (01) Nova Cent'n   2:19.41  + 0.67 704     32.58  1:07.57  1:43.49 
3. Ellinor Southward (01) Ellesmere Co   2:19.53  + 0.76 702     33.15  1:07.84  1:43.90 
4. Alexandra Waller (01) Heart Of Mid   2:19.56  + 0.68 702     32.67  1:07.65  1:43.16 
5. Madeleine Dyer (01) Co Sheffield   2:20.82  + 0.71 683     32.40  1:07.80  1:44.05 
6. Ceara Barber (02) Hillingdon   2:21.17  + 0.71 678     33.82  1:10.09  1:45.74 
7. Rachel Anderson (02) Weston S M   2:23.41  + 0.71 647     33.57  1:09.27  1:46.03 
  Athena Clayson (01) Co Liverpool  DQ               
 

EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Girls Junior EG 200m Backstroke     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor Baldwin (99) Co Derby   2:15.32  + 0.76 770     31.87  1:06.45  1:41.21 
2. Rebecca Sherwin (00) teamipswich   2:16.29  + 0.66 754     31.56  1:05.73  1:40.65 
3. Isabel Jones (00) Millfield   2:17.47  + 0.67 734     32.91  1:08.11  1:42.68 
4. Megan Gibson (99) Co Coventry   2:19.02  + 0.71 710     33.07  1:08.50  1:43.90 
5. Bethany Newton (99) Street   2:19.21  + 0.68 707     32.22  1:07.36  1:43.44 
6. Kathryn Henderson (00) Nova Cent'n   2:19.71  + 0.67 700     32.53  1:07.65  1:44.51 
7. Emma Rowson (00) Stockport Mo   2:21.96  + 0.71 667     33.40  1:09.05  1:45.49 
8. Emily Osborne (99) Derventio   2:23.26  + 0.71 649     33.53  1:09.13  1:46.20 
 

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens Open 200m Backstroke         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elizabeth Simmonds (91) Bath Univ   2:08.38  + 0.67 902     30.30  1:02.91  1:35.67 
2. Georgia Hohmann (94) NottmLeander   2:11.78  + 0.66 834     31.52  1:04.56  1:37.42 
3. Jessica Fullalove (96) Co Manch Aq   2:12.36  + 0.76 823     31.19  1:05.09  1:39.08 
4. Kathleen Dawson (97) Warrington W   2:13.18  + 0.67 808     31.58  1:06.55  1:40.14 
5. Brittany Horton (98) Co Birm'ham   2:13.38  + 0.71 804     31.36  1:05.02  1:39.08 
6. Rosie Rudin (98) Nova Cent'n   2:13.60  + 0.71 800     31.52  1:05.55  1:39.84 
7. Shauntelle Austin (97) Blackpool Aq   2:15.83  + 0.68 761     31.07  1:05.31  1:40.41 
8. Megan Briggs (97) Warrender Ba   2:16.83  + 0.71 745     31.96  1:06.33  1:41.18 
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EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Boys Junior EYOF 100m Butterfly     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel Savage (00) Northampton     56.93  + 0.60 670     27.02 
2. Thomas Beeley (99) Aberdeen     57.30  + 0.61 657     27.48 
3. Harrison Coulter (99) Stockport Mo     57.68  + 0.72 644     26.81 
4. William Cole (99) Soundwell     57.75  + 0.68 642     26.59 
5. Kieran Bird (99) Bicester     57.77  + 0.69 641     27.13 
6. Jahrel Murphy (99) Ealing     57.92  + 0.65 636     26.86 
7. Benjamin Staig (99) Mt Kelly     58.44  + 0.66 619     28.28 
8. Simon Newton (99) RTW Monson     58.52  + 0.75 617     27.56 
 
 

EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens Junior EG 100m Butterfly       
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke Greenbank (97) Cockermouth     54.92  + 0.63 746     26.17 
2. Kyle Chisholm (97) Bo Kirklees     54.97  + 0.61 744     26.99 
3. Jake Tyson (97) teamipswich     55.04  + 0.65 741     26.21 
4. George Emmins (97) Rushmoor Ryl     55.18  + 0.63 735     26.42 
5. Thomas Sinclair (98) Aquae Sulis     55.50  + 0.62 723     25.66 
6. Lewis Clough (98) Co Salford     55.89  + 0.69 708     26.40 
7. Jamie Ingram (98) Derventio     55.90  + 0.72 707     26.31 
8. Craig Munden (97) Gloucester     56.13  + 0.71 699     25.86 
 
 

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens Open 100m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Laxton (89) Loughboro Un     52.40  + 0.67 859     24.32 
2. Braxston Timm (92) Co Sheffield     52.72  + 0.62 843     24.29 
3. Adam Barrett (92) Loughboro Un     52.74  + 0.70 842     24.62 
4. Antony James (89) Plymouth Lea     52.88  + 0.66 836     24.64 
5. Sean Campsie (94) UniOfStirl     53.32  + 0.67 815     24.87 
6. Craig Bowman (96) Edinburgh Un     53.78  + 0.70 794     25.08 
7. Cameron Brodie (92) UniOfStirl     53.96  + 0.74 787     25.31 
8. John Blyzinskyj (95) NottmLeander     54.19  + 0.77 777     25.07 
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EVENT 563 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls Junior EYOF 200m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rebecca Sutton (01) Bridgend Cty   2:05.00  + 0.63 738     28.71  1:00.28  1:32.64 
2. Maisie Macartney (01) Thanet Swim   2:07.56  + 0.76 694     29.47  1:01.98  1:34.98 
3. Jemima Hall (01) Hillingdon   2:07.79  + 0.68 691     29.70  1:01.65  1:34.76 
4. Laura McNab (01) Aquae Sulis   2:07.94  + 0.64 688     29.42  1:02.04  1:35.57 
5. Eleanor Jones (01) Co Leeds   2:08.85  + 0.50 674     29.27  1:01.75  1:35.48 
6. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   2:09.42  + 0.69 665     30.41  1:03.13  1:36.57 
7. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   2:10.21  + 0.67 653     30.29  1:03.32  1:37.14 
8. Laura Brookes (01) Donc Dartes   2:10.54  + 0.71 648     29.38  1:01.72  1:36.01 
 

EVENT 564 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Girls Junior EG 200m Freestyle      
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo   2:01.09  + 0.73 812     29.01    59.77  1:30.89 
2. Madeleine Crompton (00) Stockport Mo   2:02.13  + 0.68 791     29.07  1:00.10  1:31.48 
3. Hannah Featherstone (99) Sedgefield   2:02.34  + 0.72 787     28.93  1:00.03  1:31.54 
4. Darcy Deakin (99) Co Sheffield   2:03.00  + 0.73 774     29.11    59.99  1:31.36 
5. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   2:05.62  + 0.66 727     29.53  1:01.42  1:33.63 
6. Polly Holden (99) Newcastle St   2:05.70  + 0.83 726     29.78  1:01.60  1:34.24 
7. Sophie Evans (99) Swansea Aq   2:06.82  + 0.77 707     29.81  1:01.91  1:34.48 
8. Lucy Oxbrow (99) teamipswich   2:08.53  + 0.82 679     29.63  1:01.61  1:34.85 
 

EVENT 565 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jazmin Carlin (90) Bath Univ   1:56.88  + 0.70 903     28.07    57.94  1:27.73 
2. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor (95) Bath Univ   1:57.24  + 0.65 894     27.06    56.48  1:26.74 
3. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   1:58.29  + 0.73 871     27.89    58.32  1:28.55 
4. Rebecca Turner (92) Co Sheffield   1:58.59  + 0.58 864     28.18    58.05  1:28.58 
5. Jessica Thielmann (93) Derwentside   2:00.34  + 0.72 827     28.55    59.09  1:29.87 
6. Georgina Boyle (98) Chelsea&West   2:00.47  + 0.61 824     28.59    59.79  1:30.21 
7. Shauna Lee (95) Plymouth Lea   2:00.64  + 0.65 821     28.11    58.72  1:29.43 
8. Amelia Maughan (96) Keynsham   2:01.72  + 0.72 799     28.60    59.37  1:30.72 
 


